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Khoiril Anwar

From: Muhammad N Kurniawan

Sent: 31 May 2018 18:01

To: Zul Asmi; Ahmad Zuhdi; Henki Irwan; Muhammad N Yaqin; Abdul Rochim; Ferry 

Sihombing; Oki; Esdawijaya; Heintje Sekeh; Khoiril Anwar; Hendrix Agung 

Apriwinarto; Budianto; Syahrul Basri; Fitrio Agusta; Tan Hooi; Abdul Rochim; 

Bambang Gondowardoyo

Cc: Palti Timeyer Hutajulu; A Zulfikar; Eko Yudianto; Hery Setyawan; Christian Sitompul; 

Heru Susanto; Hendra Suryana; I Putu Bawa; Risang Wijanarko; Azkhwaldi Aziz; 

Darren James Wood; Immawan Priyambudi; Les Bertossi; Berton Gurning; Simon 

Siagian; Buliher Jeffry Hasibuan; Mark Clanton Lasiter; Michael Armstrong; Andi 

Mauraga; Simon Tingay; Muhammad Hisyam; Fabian Schulz; Widjanarko Hidajat

Subject: Parts Leaders Meeting 2018

Attachments: CBM_E_PPTTemplateInternal_20160526.pptx; Parts Leader Meeting 2018.xlsx

Importance: High

Dear Colleagues, 

 

We would like to invite you to attend Parts Leaders Meeting which will be held in Head Office on June 27-29, 2018. 

This will be our first meeting after last meeting in 2015.  

Meeting agenda is attached and some of you are requested to deliver a simple presentation of what going well and 

going wrong in your area/region, opportunities, and also what support you need from Head Office. Please use 

presentation template as attached. 

 

Thank you  

 
Best Regards,  
  
  
Muhammad Najib Kurniawan 
Warehouse Parts Supply Chain 
  
PT Trakindo Utama 

TMT 1 Building, 11
th
 Floor  

Jalan Cilandak KKO No.1, Jakarta 12560, Indonesia 

Tel. +62 21 7822 373, 2997 6620 Ext. 1175 | Mobile +62 812 375 8950 
mkurniaw@trakindo.co.id 
www.trakindo.co.id 

Call Center 1500 228 
Facebook • Linkedin: PT Trakindo Utama 
  
 
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group 
 

From: Muhammad N Kurniawan  

Sent: Wednesday, May 9, 2018 7:57 AM 

To: Zul Asmi <zul.asmi@trakindo.co.id>; Ahmad Zuhdi <ahmad.zuhdi@trakindo.co.id>; Henki Irwan 

<henki.irwan@trakindo.co.id>; Muhammad N Yaqin <muhammad.yaqin@trakindo.co.id>; Abdul Rochim 

(abdul.rochim@trakindo.co.id) <abdul.rochim@trakindo.co.id>; SIHOMBING, FERRY <fsihombi1@fmi.com>; Oki 

<oki@trakindo.co.id>; Esdawijaya <esdawijaya@trakindo.co.id>; Heintje Sekeh <heintje.sekeh@trakindo.co.id>; 

Khoiril Anwar <kanwar@trakindo.co.id>; Hendrix Agung Apriwinarto <hendrix.apriwinarto@trakindo.co.id>; 

Budianto <budianto@trakindo.co.id>; Syahrul Basri <sbasri@trakindo.co.id>; Fitrio Agusta 


